
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 160.0 265.0 10

2 Harlan Tasci Goodland 159.8 250.0 8

3 Caden Jackson Osage City 165.0 250.0 6

4 Rhett Jackman Prairie View High School 163.0 245.0 4

5 Kelton  Cook Scott City 159.5 220.0 2

6 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 164.3 215.0 1

7 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 163.2 205.0 0

8 Logan  Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 195.0 0

9 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 195.0 0

10 Pete Dorsey Wellsville High School 162.0 185.0 0

11 Cayden Newton Santa Fe Trail High School 158.0 170.0 0

12 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 158.1 165.0 0

13 Matthew  Berls Goodland 161.0 125.0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kelton  Cook Scott City 159.5 375.0 10

2 Harlan Tasci Goodland 159.8 375.0 8

3 Rhett Jackman Prairie View High School 163.0 350.0 6

4 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 163.2 325.0 4

5 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 164.3 310.0 2

6 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 290.0 1

7 Logan  Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 285.0 0

8 Caden Jackson Osage City 165.0 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Cayden Newton Santa Fe Trail High School 158.0 270.0 0

10 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 158.1 255.0 0

11 Pete Dorsey Wellsville High School 162.0 255.0 0

12 Matthew  Berls Goodland 161.0 195.0 0

13 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 160.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 163.2 265.0 10

2 Kelton  Cook Scott City 159.5 255.0 8

3 Harlan Tasci Goodland 159.8 255.0 6

4 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 164.3 205.0 4

5 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 160.0 200.0 2

6 Rhett Jackman Prairie View High School 163.0 200.0 1

7 Pete Dorsey Wellsville High School 162.0 195.0 0

8 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 195.0 0

9 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 158.1 185.0 0

10 Logan  Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 185.0 0

11 Caden Jackson Osage City 165.0 175.0 0

12 Cayden Newton Santa Fe Trail High School 158.0 150.0 0

13 Matthew  Berls Goodland 161.0 140.0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Harlan Tasci Goodland 159.8 880.0 10

2 Kelton  Cook Scott City 159.5 850.0 8

3 Rhett Jackman Prairie View High School 163.0 795.0 6

4 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 163.2 795.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 164.3 730.0 2

6 Caden Jackson Osage City 165.0 705.0 1

7 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 680.0 0

8 Logan  Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 665.0 0

9 Pete Dorsey Wellsville High School 162.0 635.0 0

10 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 158.1 605.0 0

11 Cayden Newton Santa Fe Trail High School 158.0 590.0 0

12 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 160.0 465.0 0

13 Matthew  Berls Goodland 161.0 460.0 0


